
 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY, UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

(BCH/ PLAN FUND-AH/QN-05/2021-22) 

[File Ref. No. Pl. A1/SPG 21-22/ Impl. Plan/21 (3147/2021/UOK) dated 30.6.2021] 

Competitive quotations are invited for the purchase of the following Chemicals, Biochemicals 
and Consumables of make with specification detailed below. Sealed quotations addressed to 
Professor andHead, PI Plan Fund Department of Biochemistry, University of Kerala, 
Kariavattomcampus, Thiruvananthapuram-695581, should reach on or before 15.11. 2022 at 4 
PM, for convenience. 
Items: 
Si. 

No 

Product Code Name &Description of Item Make Quantity Unit 

1 19662 EasySep Direct Hu CD4 Iso Kit STEMCELL 

TECHNOLOGIES, 

CANADA 

1 1 

2 BC4401-02 REDUCED GLUTATHIONE  (GSH) 

ASSAY KIT 

ORIGIN 1 100T/96S 

3 BC1101-02 SUPEROXIDE DISMUTASE (SOD) 

ASSAY KIT 

ORIGIN 1 100T/48S 

4 BC3310-02 ASCORBICACID VITAMIN C 

ASSAY KIT 

ORIGIN 1 100T/96S 

5 O11111 HUMAN CYCLOXYGENASE-1 

COX-1 ELISA KIT 

ORIGIN 1 96T 

6 O13051 Human Proprotein Convertase 

Subtilisn ELISAKIT 96T 

ORIGIN 1 96T 

7 BMS2214 HUMAN PD-1 ELISA KIT INVITROGEN 1 96T 

 
  The firms who wish to supply the items are requested to submit the quotation in sealed cover to 
the undersigned not later than 4 pm on 15.11.2022. Kindly quote the prices with GST and also 
mention our SI. No and the quantity for the products you are quoting. Quotations will be opened 
on 17.11.2022 in the presence of such tenders or their authorized representatives who may be 
present at that time.  

 


